E
N
E
R
G
IZ
E
 C

• Mounting Hardware Included
with Built-in Motion Sensor
$$55
• 120-277V
• 5 Year Warranty
HML1100U50AC
HB10500150
HB10500150LS1
10.1” x 14.1” x 1.9”
23.8” x 12.6” x 3.8”
Water & Dust
Tight Rated
Scan code or visit EZEnergySave.com
to see most current list
Current sheet: Sept. 24th, 2024
KT-RHLED100-11CB-850-VDIM 100W, 14900 Lum, 5K
                 M11-W150-C5 150W, 22500 Lum, 5K
                 M11-W200-C5 200W, 30000 Lum, 5K
                 M99-MOTION* PIR (Motion) Sensor (Included)
                                    (*Must be included with fixture)
Add Remote Control (M99-MOTIONREMOTE) to Program - 1 needed per job $25
FREEFREE
Chain & MTG Hardware Incl.
Chain & Surface MTG Hardware Incl.
FREEFREEFREEFREE
You Pay
FREEFREE
FREEFREE
with Motion Sensor Included
4’ LED VAPOR TIGHT
KT-VTLED44-4-850-VDIM-P - 44W, 5720L, 5K $10
• 4’ Long
• 120-277V
• IP66 Rated
• 0-10V Dimming

E
S
 - E
V
E
R
SO
U
R
C
E
STRIP LIGHTS/LOW BAY
Size Watts Lumens
Color
Temp
KT-MSLED44-4-850-VDIM-P 4’ 44W 5760 5K $20
• Damp Location Rated
• Microwave Sensor Included
• Suitable for Low Bay Applications
• 120-277V

Slip Fitter
MOUNTS
M4-W200300-C5
      - 200/240/300W, 26000L,  5000K
                              31200L, 39000LMulti-Watt
87UCP
External Photo Eye
Sold Separatly
FREEFREE
FREEFREE FREEFREE
FREEFREEM99-MOTION
You Pay
KT-BPLED40-22-850-VDIM - 2 x 2 $20
25/30/35W, 3500/4200/4725 Lumens,
35/40/50K, CRI 80, Dimmable
KT-BPLED40-24-850-VDIM - 2 x 4 $40
30/35/40W, 3900/4550/5200 Lumens,
35/40/50K, CRI 80, Dimmable
$$2020
2 x 2
2 x 4
• 120-277V
• 5 Year Warranty
Multi-Watt
Multi-Color
You Pay
Includes KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K2 Motion Sensor
With Built-In Motion Control
$$2020
Includes KTSL-FC1-UV-KO-PIR Motion Sensor
Includes KTSL-FC1-UV-KO-PIR Motion Sensor
FREEFREE
WALL PACK
Photocell that can be turned on & off
Watts Lumens Color Temp
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM-MW3* 80 11925 3K/4K/5K
          Includes *KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K1 Motion/Daylight Sensor
87UCP
10 Year
Warranty